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NEEDLE & STITCH |
George DeMesquita
gcsalescorp@aol.com

770-331 - 4888
Booth RC 900




GLOBEfootwear

BOOTH RC 315

STEVEN LAND

BOOTH RC 315




CcoBB

TR AADE SHOW

WELCOMES THESE NEW BRANDS
TOOUR OCTOBER 2017 SHOW!

99 Wayz Apparel Co: Luciano Carreli
Adolfo Neckwear & Dress Shirts Mackeen
Alberto Nardoni Mad Blue
BFC Multiple Hustles Inc
Billy London No Bad Ideas
Bornfly Nuva Nuvo
Chuxx Inc. Polo Ralph Lauren Children’s Footwear
Country Gentleman Hat Co. Pursona
Dry Stepper Rich and Faded
Edition S Saint Lorenzo
Equalnox Clothing Santino Luciano
Eternity Shors
Ethik Clothing Staple Pigeon
Euro Denim Statuhs.Denim
Forever Young Footwear Steven Land'Headwear
Frederico Leone, Lid Thizz Nation
FTW Talazzi
Hard Soda Thelo Custom Wear
Head Gear Classics Toney Bellissimo
Ike Behar Tribe Fly
lllegal Parts True Life Clothing
Insane Kids Venturi Uomo
Kleep WAIMEA
Kloud9

KNY Menswear



SHOW INFORMATION

Cobb Galleria Centre | Two Galleria Parkway | Atlanta, Georgia 30339
Sunday, October 22: 8:30 am - 7:00 pm | Monday, October 23: 8:30 - 5:00 pm

Mary L. Smith, Exhibitor & Retailer Relations Manager
Phone: 800-841-8891 | Fax: 877-395-1527
mary@cobbtradeshow.com

Wireless Internet Access
Login: apparel Password: apparel2017

cobbtradeshow.com
A National Limo .....eeeeeineiiiiiiicieee e 404-762-3007
Airport Shuttle Service - Galleria Direct................. 770-955-4565 !
Taxi Cab Service - Checker Cab......cccccceeeeeeunnnnns 404-351-1111

Complimentary Breakfast - Served at 8 a.m.
Hot Lunch Buffet - Only $5, Served at 12:00 p.m.

NEXT SHOW
Sunday, January 7, 2018 and Monday, January 8, 2018
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IN MEMORY OF JOHN PAUL GEORGE

“I can’t change who | am, but | can change the world as | am”
1994-2017

It was 20 years ago | first met John Paul. His - -
Quching. RIFRNG...20Nn Faul roCxs Qnd 50 ¢
parents, Derek and Annette George, were at Jamos Pattorsan, Now York Times Bo

a setup show in Orlando, Florida. | had never

met them before so as | was walking past H E %RT
their room | heard laughter that caught my

attention. | walked up to the doorway to hear OF AL IO | \|

what was going on and meet the reps in that
room. There was a three-year old boy jumping
up and down on the bed enjoying life. Derek
introduced himself to me and then introduced
Annette and John Paul. What a pleasant

young boy, full of energy.

A Story of God's Grace and a Family’s Hope

Derek then walked me out of the room and
told me the story of John Paul and that his life
expectancy was approximately five years due
to his being born with half of a heart. It sure
seemed to me that this must be a mistake.

Throughout his life John Paul attended many , _ ,
of our shows and enjoyed conversations with Derek and John Paul George
many of our fellow vendors and retailers.
Those that took the time to sit with him
learned a lot from him and his sense of humor. He touched our hearts and souls in so
many ways.

John Paul was loved and will be missed by many of us.
May he rest in peace.

Gene Nussbaum, the Board of Directors, along with Cobb Show Team
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BRAND
1-5-8

12 AM Nation
247 Inc.

7 Sours

8 & 9 Clothing
8th DSTRKT

99 Wayz Apparel Co.

A Tiziano
Access Apparel
Actex

Adolfo Neckwear & Dress Shirts

Affliction
After Midnight
Akademiks Kids

Akademiks Tailored Clothing

AKOO

Alberto Danelli
Alberto Nardoni
Amali Footwear
American Fighter

American Heritage

Angels New York
Antonio Cerrilli
A-One Trading
Argonaut Nations
Arketype

Art Odell Clothing
Asher Greene
Assante Designs
Aurelio Garcia
Aventi Uomo

THE BRANDS

* NEW AT THE COBB

LOCATION
RC 201

B2B 128

RC 300

B2B 434

LINQ 1436

B2B 1412

B2B 736

LINQ 1039

B2B 218 & 219
RC 306
RC 705
VIA 1005
RC 1305
B2B 1400
RC 506
LINQ 1035
RC 319
RC 204
RC 215
VIA 1005
RC 319
RC 707
RC 1305
B2B 144
B2B 148
B2B 431
LINQ 1430
RC 215
RC 900
RC 909
RC 100
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AVP RC 520
Azzuro RC 709
Baby Noiz B2B 223
Bagazio RC 1327
Bailey of Hollywood Hat Co RC 1335
Barabas Atrium
Barcelona RC 414
Barefox B2B 345
Bassiri RC 1311
Beat & Rhythm B2B 223
Belvedere Shoes RC 408
Benjamin Franklin B2B 630 & 631
Bernardi of California RC 101
Bespoke by Neo RC 836
Beverly Hills Polo Club RC 409
* BFC LINQ 1134
Biani of Italy RC 822
Biarelli RC 901
* Billy London RC 506
Biltmore Hats RC 1315
Black Kaviar LINQ 1049
Black Keys LINQ 1432
Black Pyramid Clothing LINQ 1046
Bleeker & Mercer B2B 117
Blue Stitch B2B 118
Blue Supply VIA 1019
Blue Topic B2B 148
Bocaccio RC 913 & 914
Bolano RC 215
Bonafini Collection RC 520
Bonanza RC 520
* Bornfly LINQ 1129
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Brand Q
Braveman

Bruno Capelo Headwear
Bruno Marchesi
Bruno Piattelli
Bryan Micheals
BTL

Bulltees

Cado

Canaletto

Capas Headwear
Capori USA
Caramax

Carreli Imports
Carrucci Footwear

Cazal Sunglasses & Eyewear

CCTV World
Cease & Circle
Cellangino
Chalk Line Official
Champion Life
Charles Navasky
Chuxx Inc.

Cielo

Cigar Couture
Cigar Couture
CKL

Club Foreign
Copper Rivet
Counterattack

Country Gentleman Hat Co.

Crew & Cable
CRYSP Denim
Damati Jeans
Daniel Ellissa

Danucceli

RC 515
RC 323
RC 415
RC 414
RC 500
RC 709
B2B 118
B2B 337
RC 1311
RC 808
RC 406
RC 615
B2B 336
RC 701
RC 807
VIA 1006
B2B 547
LINQ 1137
B2B 530
LINQ 946
LINQ 1030
RC 913
RC 518
RC 422
RC 901
RC 900
RC 320
VIA 1008
B2B 1407
B2B 530
RC 1335
RC 823
LINQ 1436
VIA 1002
RC 100
RC 707
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*

Dash Jeans

David Eden
Demantie

De-Niko

Dobbs Hats & Caps
Dream World Intl, Inc.
Dreams
Dreamworld

Dry Stepper

Dubal Bros.

Duca by Matiste
E.J. Samuel

Easy Strider

Eddie Domani
Edition S

Effectus Clothing
Effetti

Ego Eyewear
Elbowgrease Athletics
ElevenMiami

Elite Premium Denim
Embellish NYC
Emilio Franco
Encore

End$ Brand

English Laundry
Enzone Fashions
EPTM

Equalnox Clothing
ESMX Inc

Eternity

Ethik Clothing

Euro Denim
Evolution

Ewing Athletics
Fabio Fabrinni
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B2B 334
RC 1322
RC 709
RC 620
RC 510
RC 700
RC 700
RC 501
LINQ 932
RC 200
RC 600
RC 721
RC 421
RC 201
RC 400
LINQ 1045
RC 905
B2B 443
VIA 1016
B2B 443
VIA 1020
LINQ 1436
RC 600
RC 909
LINQ 1151
RC 509
RC 414
LINQ 1436
LINQ 1036
B2B 238
VIA 1008
LINQ 1043
B2B 549
B2B 1413
LINQ 946
RC 905



Falcone/Don-Mart
Faranzi

Fennix Italy

Fiesso

Fino Uomo

Floats Polarized
Forever Young Footwear
Fortino Landi
Fortune by Liberty
Fouger for Kids
Fratello

Frederico Leone, Ltd
FTW

FWRD Denim & Co
GBX Shoes

General Belt Company
George’s

Gianfranco

Gino Vitale

Giorginni

Giorgio Brutini
Giorgio Inserti
Giorgio Venturi
Giovanni

Giovanni Testi

Glory Premium Jeans
Gold Leaf

Golden Gilt

Graefen USA Corporation
Gray Earth
Grindstone Universal
Gruppo Bravo
Gulliano Couture
Halifax

Hard Soda

Hat Band Man

RC 913
RC 409
RC 600
RC 909
RC 323
B2B 443
B2B 549
RC 305
RC 520
RC 719
RC 100
RC 602
LINQ 1030
B2B 1413
RC 908
RC 501
RC 305
RC 731 & 913
RC 323
RC 523
RC 908
RC 601
RC 1305
RC 1305
RC 905
B2B 447
Atrium
LINQ 1438
RC 817
B2B 242
LINQ 1147
RC 609
RC 101
B2B 237
LINQ 930
RC 1335
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HATCO Premium Headwear

Haus of JR

Head Gear Classics
Heritage America
High Energy

High Times
Hollywood Slim
Hosanna Trading Inc.
Hot Fashions
Hudson Outerwear
Hustle Gang

IBS

Ican Clothes

Ice Dout

lllegal Parts
Imperious
Importex Footwear Group
Inimigo Clothing
Insane Kids
Inserch

Iro-Ochi

Island Footwear
IZOD Footwear
Jackie Vital Corp
Jakewood

Jcross Apparel
Jean Louis

Jean Pierre

JH Distributor
Jodano

Jordan Craig
Joseph/Danny
Kangol Headwear
Karl Knox

Karma Blu

Kayden K
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B2B 543
LINQ 1436
LINQ 1130
LINQ 1139

RC 319
LINQ 1030
RC 101

RC 1301

B2B 537
LINQ 1046
LINQ 1034

B2B 238

LINQ 951

B2B 138
LINQ 1049

B2B 107

RC 705
VIA 1017
LINQ 932

RC 601

LINQ 1030

RC 215

RC 908

RC 506

RC 619
B2B 446

RC 822

RC 214
LINQ 947

RC 707
B2B 342

RC 707
RC 1335

RC 704

RC 900
B2B 131



KDNK

Kent & Park
King Ice

King Wing
Kleep

Kloud9
Knockout

KNY Menswear
Krome

L&S

L.A.B.

La Milano
Laguna Beach
Lanzzino
LaVane Apparel
Lavish Society
Lebaz

Leo Danielli
Lexen
Longstreet
L-R-G

Luciano Carreli
Lynda’s

M M Fashion & Design
M. Society
Mackeen

Mad Blue
Madden Mens Shoes
Magill Hats
Majestic Collection
Makobi
Mansenee
Marenzio Group
Marina Imports
Marquis
Masimo

B2B 131
RC 721
LINQ 935
RC 314
B2B 105
B2B 103
LINQ 937
RC 904
B2B 231
RC 101
B2B 139
RC 409
VIA 1005
RC 800
RC 920
B2B 244
RC 823
RC 423
B2B 530
RC 450
LINQ 948
RC 701
RC 305
RC 914
B2B 231
VIA 1008
B2B 430
RC 1331
RC 918
RC 705
LINQ 937
RC 822
RC 901
RC 320
RC 418
RC 615
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Maxi Milian

Mayfair Bazar
Mazari

Mega Club Fashion
Member’s Property
Menz GGG

Miko Lotti

Milani

Milano Moda
Mitchell & Ness
Monacco

Montique Intl
Moretti

Mountain Gear
MR21

Multiple Hustles Inc
Naked Savage
Nautica Sportswear
Needle & Stitch
New Era Cap

Next Stage Fashion
No Bad Ideas

Noiz

Nova Brand Apparel
Nuva Nuvo

NXT

Odd Culture
QOutrank Brand

P&L Garments
Pacelli

Parc City Boot
Parish Nation
Pavaratti

Pearl Jeans

Perky LLC

Perruzo
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B2B 1404
RC 514
RC 913 & 914
B2B 437
B2B 436
RC 604
RC 820
RC 320
RC 305
LINQ 1022
RC 214
RC 718
RC 409
B2B 546
RC 715
B2B 534
LINQ 1144
LINQ 1026
RC 900
LINQ 943
B2B 343
LINQ 1143
B2B 223
B2B 248
VIA 1009
RC 409
B2B 436
LINQ 1149
RC 1322
RC 700
RC 804
LINQ 1042
RC 214
B2B 334
RC 805
RC 715



Phat Classics B2B 546
Phita International RC 422
Pishon America Inc B2B 639
PJ Mark B2B 117
PJ Wholesale B2B 730
Planet of the Grapes LINQ 949
Platini VIA 1012
Platino De Marquis RC 418
Play Cloths LINQ 1030
Polo Ralph Lauren Children’s Footwear  VIA 1011
Pony Athletics B2B 546
Porta Rossa RC 704
Prestige RC 401
Pronti RC 422
Pursona RC 811
R. Lewis RC 815
Rage of a Rebellion B2B 343
Rastaclat LINQ 931
Rawyalty Couture VIA 1025
RDST B2B 236
Reason Clothing LINQ 1150
Rebel Minds B2B 134
Red & Blue RC 309
Red Fox B2B 247
Red Tag Brand LINQ 1145
Retro Paris RC 214
Rich & Rugged LINQ 1132
Rich and Faded LINQ 932
Rich Boy Cartel LINQ 1135
Riflessi B2B 243
Rise As 1NE B2B 349
Risq Takers LINQ 933
Rivelli B2B 738
Robert Phillipe RC 823
Rocawear Classic B2B 348
Rock Revival VIA 1001
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Rockstar Sushi
Rogue Jeans
Rossi Man
Royal Blue Apparel
Royal Prestige

* Saint Lorenzo
Sambuca
San-Malone
Santana Hats

* Santino Luciano
Scala Headwear
Scandro Footwear
Scans Casuals
Selini NY
Seven Seas
Shanil
Sharp Trading

* Shors
Silversilk Group
SIO
Smith & Graham
Smoke Rise
Socks n Socks
Soho Babe
Soprano Collection
Southpole
St. Patrick
Stacy Adams Accessories
Stacy Adams Belts
Stacy Adams Hats
Stacy Adams Jewelry
Stacy Adams Neckwear
Stacy Adams Shoes
Stacy Adams Socks
Stacy Adams Sportswear
Stacy Adams Suits
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VIA 1008
B2B 447
RC 614
B2B 128
RC 401
RC 400
RC 900
RC 831
RC 1315
RC 520
RC 1315
RC 705
RC 705
B2B 536
B2B 548
B2B 638
B2B 449
RC 714
RC 400
RC 215
LINQ 1045
B2B 331
RC 617
B2B 331
RC 721
B2B 143
RC 423
RC 501
RC 505
RC 1315
RC 505
RC 500 & 501
RC 505
RC 501 & 505
RC 400
RC 913



Stance

Staple Pigeon
Statement Clothing
Statuhs Denim

Steal Deal

Stefano

Stetson Cloth Hats & Caps
Stetson Hats

Steve Harvey

Steve Madden Mens
Steven Land

Steven Land Brooklyn
Steven Land Dress Shirts
Steven Land Footwear
Steven Land Headwear
Steven Land Hosiery
Steven Land Neckwear
Steven Land Suits
Thizz Nation

Streetz Iz Watchin
Studio Ferera

Succeso

Talazzi

Tallia Orange Hosiery
Tayno

Tazio

TDC Collections

Ike Behar

The Saints Sinphony
Thelo Custom Wear
Thread and Stitch
Tiglio Luxe

Tiglio Rosso

Tiglio Sport

Tim Baker

LINQ 948
LINQ 1133
RC 301
LINQ 1127
B2B 230
RC 900
RC 1315
RC 510
RC 509
RC 1331
RC 920
RC 921
RC 923
RC 315
RC 415
RC 835
RC 923
RC 922
B2B 1442
LINQ 1038
RC 506
RC 422
RC 701
RC 500
RC 830
RC 709
RC 305
RC 835
VIA 1007
RC 839
RC 800
RC 808
RC 808
RC 808
RC 823

Time Trading Watches & Accessories B2B 531
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TJTLLC

Toney Bellissimo
Tony’s Casuals
Top Gun

Top Pro Sports
Tribe Fly

True Life Clothing
True Rock

Trust

Tulliano
Umberto Bonelli
UV Signature
Valerio

Vannucci Couture
Vassari

Veno

Venturi Uomo
Veronelli

Verse9
Victorious

Vidl Denim

Vie Riche

B2B 149
LINQ 1134
RC 520
LINQ 1139
B2B 138
B2B 542
LINQ 932
B2B 630 & 631
B2B 530
RC 700
RC 101
RC 820
RC 423
RC 835
Atrium
LINQ 937
RC 731
RC 704
Atrium
B2B 330
LINQ 1031
LINQ 1046

Vinci International Group Corp RC 206

Vintage American

Vital Fashion Group

Vitali

Vittorino
Vittorio Farina
Vittorio Vico
Vlado Footwear
WAIMEA

Well Established
Winchester
Winter Furs
WTO02

X- Ray
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LINQ 1045
RC 506
RC 801
RC 319
RC 200
RC 200

LINQ 942
LINQ 1146
LINQ 1137

B2B 1404

RC 623
B2B 143
VIA 1021



Yellow Cabbage RC 320
Young Republic VIA 1018
Zacchi RC 700
Zegarie RC 709
Zenio RC 500
ZONICUSA RC 209
Zota RC 820

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

KICK OFF 2018
AT OUR JANUARY SHOW!

Sunday, January 7, 2018 and Monday, January 8, 2018

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo
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SHOW CATEGORIES

ACCESSORIES Karl Knox RC 704
247 Inc. RC 300 King Ice LINQ 935
99 Wayz Apparel Co. B2B 736 LaVane Apparel RC 920
Adolfo Neckwear & Dress Shirts RC 705 Luciano Carreli RC 701
Alberto Danelli RC 319 Mayfair Bazar RC 514
A-One Trading B2B 144 Naked Savage LINQ 1144
Bailey of Hollywood Hat Co RC 1335 Nuva Nuvo VIA 1009
Biltmore Hats RC 1315 Parc City Boot RC 804
Brand Q RC 515 Perky LLC RC 805
Caramax B2B 336 Pishon America Inc B2B 639
Carreli Imports RC 701 Platini VIA 1012
Cazal Sunglasses & Eyewear VIA 1006 Porta Rossa RC 704
CCTV World B2B 547 Pursona RC 811
CKL RC 320 R. Lewis RC 815
Country Gentleman Hat Co. RC 1335 Rastaclat LINQ 931
Dry Stepper LINQ 932 Reason Clothing LINQ 1150
Dubal Bros. RC 200 Retro Paris RC 214
E.J. Samuel RC 721 Rivelli B2B 738
Ego Eyewear B2B 443 Rocawear Classic B2B 348
ElevenMiami B2B 443 Rossi Man RC 614
Enzone Fashions RC 414 Santana Hats RC 1315
Floats Polarized B2B 443 Scala Headwear RC 1315
Fratello RC 100 Selini NY B2B 536
Frederico Leone, Ltd RC 602 St. Patrick RC 423
General Belt Company RC 501 Stacy Adams Accessories RC 501
Giovanni Testi RC 905 Stacy Adams Belts RC 505
Golden Gilt LINQ 1438 Stacy Adams Hats RC 1315
Hat Band Man RC 1335 Stacy Adams Jewelry RC 505
Hosanna Trading Inc. RC 1301 Stacy Adams Socks RC 501 & 505
Hot Fashions B2B 537 Steal Deal B2B 230
Kangol Headwear RC 1335 Stetson Cloth Hats & Caps RC 1315
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Steven Land RC 920

Steven Land Hosiery RC 835
Streetz Iz Watchin LINQ 1038
TDC Collections RC 305
lke Behar RC 835
Time Trading Watches & Accessories B2B 531
Top Pro Sports B2B 138
Valerio RC 423
Vannucci Couture RC 835
Veronelli RC 704
Verse9 Atrium
Vittorino RC 319
Vittorio Farina RC 200
Vittorio Vico RC 200
Winter Furs RC 623

FURNISHINGS

Bespoke by Neo RC 836
Biltmore Hats RC 1315
Bruno Piattelli RC 500
Dubal Bros. RC 200
Frederico Leone, Ltd RC 602
Karl Knox RC 704
Knockout LINQ 937
L-R-G LINQ 948
Porta Rossa RC 704
R. Lewis RC 815
Rastaclat LINQ 931
Santana Hats RC 1315
Scala Headwear RC 1315
Selini NY B2B 536
St. Patrick RC 423
Stacy Adams Hats RC 1315
Stetson Cloth Hats & Caps RC 1315
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Veronelli
Vittorio Farina
Vittorio Vico
Zenio

Alberto Danelli
Assante Designs
Aventi Uomo
Bagazio
Barabas
Barcelona

Billy London
Brand Q
Braveman
Bruno Marchesi
Bruno Piattelli
Canaletto
Carreli Imports
Cielo

CKL
Counterattack
Daniel Ellissa
Danucceli
Dubal Bros.
Enzone Fashions
Fino Uomo
Fortino Landi
Fratello
George’s
Gianfranco
Gino Vitale
Giorgio Inserti
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Tallia Orange Hosiery

RC 500
RC 704
RC 200
RC 200
RC 500

DRESS SHIRTS & NECKWEAR

RC 319
RC 900
RC 100
RC 1327
Atrium
RC 414
RC 506
RC 515
RC 323
RC 414
RC 500
RC 808
RC 701
RC 422
RC 320
B2B 530
RC 100
RC 707
RC 200
RC 414
RC 323
RC 305
RC 100
RC 305
RC 731
RC 323
RC 601



Giovanni Testi

Glory Premium Jeans

Gruppo Bravo
Inserch
Jodano

Karl Knox
Karma Blu
Leo Danielli
Marquis
Milani
Milano Moda
Perky LLC
Phita International
Platini

Porta Rossa
Pursona

R. Lewis
Red Fox
Retro Paris
Rivelli

Rogue Jeans
Rossi Man
St. Patrick
Sambuca

Stacy Adams Neckwear

Stefano
Steve Harvey
Steven Land

Steven Land Brooklyn
Steven Land Dress Shirts
Steven Land Neckwear

Tazio
TDC Collections

RC 905
B2B 447
RC 609
RC 601
RC 707
RC 704
RC 900
RC 423
RC 418
RC 320
RC 305
RC 805
RC 422
VIA 1012
RC 704
RC 811
RC 815
B2B 247
RC 214
B2B 738
B2B 447
RC 614
RC 423
RC 900
RC 500
RC 900
RC 509
RC 920
RC 921
RC 923
RC 923
RC 709
RC 305
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Tiglio Luxe
TJT LLC
Valerio
Venturi Uomo
Veronelli
Verse9
Vittorino
Vittorio Farina
Vittorio Vico
Zenio

KNITS AND WOVENS
1-5-8

12 AM Nation

8 & 9 Clothing

8th DSTRKT

A Tiziano

Akademiks Tailored Clothing
American Heritage
Argonaut Nations

Arketype

Assante Designs

Bailey of Hollywood Hat Co
Barabas

Beat & Rhythm

Bernardi of California

Billy London

Black Keys

Black Pyramid Clothing
Bleeker & Mercer

Blue Stitch

Bruno Piattelli

BTL
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RC 808
B2B 149
RC 423
RC 731
RC 704
Atrium
RC 319
RC 200
RC 200
RC 500

RC 201
B2B 128
LINQ 1436
B2B 1412
LINQ 1039
RC 506
RC 319
B2B 148
B2B 431
RC 900
RC 1335
Atrium
B2B 223
RC 101
RC 506
LINQ 1432
LINQ 1046
B2B 117
B2B 118
RC 500
B2B 118



Cease & Circle
Cellangino
Champion Life
Cielo

Cigar Couture
Copper Rivet
Counterattack
Damati Jeans
Daniel Ellissa
Dash Jeans
De-Niko

Eddie Domani
Edition S
Elbowgrease Athletics
Elite Premium Denim
EPTM

ESMX Inc

Ethik Clothing
FTW

Giorginni

Giorgio Inserti
Halifax

Hat Band Man
High Times
Hollywood Slim
Hudson Outerwear
Hustle Gang
Imperious

Insane Kids
Inserch

Iro-Ochi

Jackie Vital Corp
Jordan Craig
Kangol Headwear

LINQ 1137
B2B 530
LINQ 1030
RC 422
RC 900 & 901
B2B 1407
B2B 530
VIA 1002
RC 100
B2B 334
RC 620
RC 201
RC 400
VIA 1016
VIA 1020
LINQ 1436
B2B 238
LINQ 1043
LINQ 1030
RC 523
RC 601
B2B 237
RC 1335
LINQ 1030
RC 101
LINQ 1046
LINQ 1034
B2B 107
LINQ 932
RC 601
LINQ 1030
RC 506
B2B 342
RC 1335
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Karma Blu

Kleep

Knockout

Krome

L&S

L.A.B.

Lanzzino

LaVane Apparel
Lavish Society
Luciano Carreli

M. Society

Mad Blue

Makobi

Marquis

Maxi Milian
Montique Intl

MR21

Nautica Sportswear
Next Stage Fashion
Noiz

Nova Brand Apparel
Perruzo

Phita International
PJ Mark

PJ Wholesale

Play Cloths
Prestige

Pronti

Rage of a Rebellion
Rebel Minds

Red Fox

Rich and Faded
Rich Boy Cartel
Riflessi
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RC 900
B2B 105
LINQ 937
B2B 231
RC 101
B2B 139
RC 800
RC 920
B2B 244
RC 701
B2B 231
B2B 430
LINQ 937
RC 418
B2B 1404
RC 718
RC 715
LINQ 1026
B2B 343
B2B 223
B2B 248
RC 715
RC 422
B2B 117
B2B 730
LINQ 1030
RC 401
RC 422
B2B 343
B2B 134
B2B 247
LINQ 932
LINQ 1135
B2B 243



Rivelli

Rocawear Classic
Rock Revival
Royal Blue Apparel
Royal Prestige
Saint Lorenzo
Sambuca
Silversilk Group
Stacy Adams Hats

Stacy Adams Sportswear

Statuhs Denim
Stefano

Steven Land
Studio Ferera
Succeso

TDC Collections
Thread and Stitch
Tiglio Sport

Tribe Fly

True Life Clothing
True Rock

Trust

Tulliano

Veno

Victorious

Vie Riche

Vital Fashion Group
Vitali

Well Established
Winchester
Winter Furs
WTO02

B2B 738
B2B 348
VIA 1001
B2B 128
RC 401
RC 400
RC 900
RC 400
RC 1315
RC 400
LINQ 1127
RC 900
RC 920
RC 506
RC 422
RC 305
RC 800
RC 808
B2B 542
LINQ 932
B2B 630 & 631
B2B 530
RC 700
LINQ 937
B2B 330
LINQ 1046
RC 506
RC 801
LINQ 1137
B2B 1404
RC 623
B2B 143
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JEANS, CASUAL PANTS, SHORTS

1-5-8

12 AM Nation

8th DSTRKT

A Tiziano

Access Apparel
Akademiks Kids
American Heritage
Argonaut Nations
Arketype

Bagazio

Barefox

Beat & Rhythm
Benjamin Franklin
Bernardi of California
BFC

Black Keys

Black Pyramid Clothing
Bleeker & Mercer
Blue Stitch

Blue Supply

BTL

Cellangino

Cielo

Cigar Couture
Counterattack
CRYSP Denim
Damati Jeans

Dash Jeans

Eddie Domani
Edition S
Elbowgrease Athletics
Elite Premium Denim
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RC 201
B2B 128
B2B 1412
LINQ 1039
B2B 218 & 219
B2B 1400
RC 319
B2B 148
B2B 431
RC 1327
B2B 345
B2B 223
B2B 630 & 631
RC 101
LINQ 1134
LINQ 1432
LINQ 1046
B2B 117
B2B 118
LINQ 1019
B2B 118
B2B 530
RC 422
RC 901
B2B 530
LINQ 1436
VIA 1002
B2B 334
RC 201
RC 400
VIA 1016
VIA 1020



Embellish NYC
ESMX Inc

Euro Denim
Evolution

FWRD Denim & Co
Giorginni

Giorgio Inserti
Glory Premium Jeans
Gold Leaf

Gray Earth
Gruppo Bravo
Gulliano Couture
Halifax

Hard Soda

High Energy
High Times
Hollywood Slim
Hudson Outerwear
Hustle Gang
Imperious
Inimigo Clothing
Insane Kids
Inserch

Jackie Vital Corp
Jordan Craig
Kayden K

KDNK

Kleep

Kloud9

Krome

L&S

L.A.B.

Lanzzino

Lavish Society

LINQ 1436
B2B 238
B2B 549
B2B 1413
B2B 1413
RC 523
RC 601
B2B 447
Atrium
B2B 242
RC 609
RC 101
B2B 237
LINQ 930
RC 319
LINQ 1030
RC 101
LINQ 1046
LINQ 1034
B2B 107
LINQ 1017
LINQ 932
RC 601
RC 506
B2B 342
B2B 131
B2B 131
B2B 105
B2B 103
B2B 231

RC 101
B2B 139

RC 800
B2B 244

OCTOBER 2017 |

Longstreet

L-R-G

M. Society
Mackeen

Mad Blue

Makobi

Maxi Milian
Member’s Property
Milano Moda
Nautica Sportswear
Next Stage Fashion
Noiz

Nova Brand Apparel
Odd Culture

Parish Nation
Perruzo

PJ Mark

Play Cloths
Prestige

Pronti

Rage of a Rebellion
Rebel Minds

Red Fox

Red Tag Brand
Rich and Faded
Riflessi

Rivelli

Rocawear Classic
Rock Revival
Rockstar Sushi
Rogue Jeans

Royal Blue Apparel
Royal Prestige
Saint Lorenzo
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RC 450
LINQ 948
B2B 231
VIA 1008
B2B 430
LINQ 937
B2B 1404
B2B 436
RC 305
LINQ 1026
B2B 343
B2B 223
B2B 248
B2B 436
LINQ 1042
RC 715
B2B 117
LINQ 1030
RC 401
RC 422
B2B 343
B2B 134
B2B 247
LINQ 1145
LINQ 932
B2B 243
B2B 738
B2B 348
VIA 1001
VIA 1008
B2B 447
B2B 128
RC 401
RC 400



Silversilk Group
Smoke Rise
Southpole

Stacy Adams Sportswear
Statuhs Denim
Steal Deal

Studio Ferera
Succeso

TDC Collections
The Saints Sinphony
Thread and Stitch
Tiglio Sport
TJTLLC

Toney Bellissimo
Top Pro Sports
True Life Clothing
True Rock

Trust

Tulliano

Umberto Bonelli
Vassari

Veno

Victorious

Vie Riche

Vital Fashion Group
WAIMEA

Well Established
Winchester

WT02

X- Ray

TAILORED CLOTHING

Actex

RC 400
B2B 331
B2B 143

RC 400

LINQ 1127
B2B 230

RC 506

RC 422

RC 305
VIA 1007

RC 800

RC 808
B2B 149

LINQ 1134
B2B 138
LINQ 932
B2B 630/631
B2B 530
RC 700
RC 101
Atrium
LINQ 937
B2B 330
LINQ 1046
RC 506
LINQ 1146
LINQ 1137
B2B 1404
B2B 143
VIA 1021

RC 306

OCTOBER 2017 |

Adolfo Neckwear & Dress Shirts
Akademiks Tailored Clothing
Alberto Danelli
Alberto Nardoni
Azzuro

Bagazio

Barabas

Bernardi of California
Bespoke by Neo
Biarelli

Bleeker & Mercer
Bocaccio

Braveman

Bryan Micheals
Canaletto

Carreli Imports
Cellangino

Cielo

Cigar Couture
Demantie

De-Niko

Dream World Intl, Inc.
Dreams

E.J. Samuel

Edition S

Effetti

English Laundry
Fabio Fabrinni

Fino Uomo

Fortino Landi

Gino Vitale

Giovanni Testi
Graefen USA Corporation
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RC 705
RC 506
RC 319
RC 204
RC 709
RC 1327
Atrium
RC 101
RC 836
RC 901
B2B 117
RC 913 & 914
RC 323
RC 709
RC 808
RC 701
B2B 530
RC 422
RC 900 & 901
RC 709
RC 620
RC 700
RC 700
RC 721
RC 400
RC 905
RC 509
RC 905
RC 323
RC 305
RC 323
RC 905
RC 817



Gruppo Bravo
Gulliano Couture
High Energy
Hollywood Slim
Jackie Vital Corp
Jean Pierre

Kent & Park
King Wing

KNY Menswear
L&S

Luciano Carreli
Marina Imports
Marquis

Mazari

Monacco
Montique Intl
Needle & Stitch
P&L Garments
Pacelli

Pavaratti

Phita International
PJ Wholesale
Platini

Platino De Marquis
Pronti

R. Lewis

Red & Blue
Retro Paris
Rossi Man

Saint Lorenzo
San-Malone
Silversilk Group
Soprano Collection

RC 609
RC 101
RC 319
RC 101
RC 506
RC 214
RC 721
RC 314
RC 900 & 904
RC 101
RC 701
RC 320
RC 418
RC 913 & 914
RC 214
RC 718
RC 900
RC 1322
RC 700
RC 214
RC 422
B2B 730
VIA 1012
RC 418
RC 422
RC 815
RC 309
RC 214
RC 614
RC 400
RC 831
RC 400
RC 721
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Statement Clothing
Steve Harvey
Steven Land Suits
Studio Ferera
Succeso

Talazzi

Tazio

Tiglio Luxe

Tiglio Rosso

Trust

Tulliano

Umberto Bonelli
Verse9

Vinci International Group Corp

Vital Fashion Group
Vitali

Vittorino

Zacchi

Zegarie

ZONICUSA

RC 301
RC 509
RC 922
RC 506
RC 422
RC 701
RC 709
RC 808
RC 808
B2B 530
RC 700
RC 101
Atrium
RC 206
RC 506
RC 801
RC 319
RC 700
RC 709
RC 209

OUTERWEAR / LEATHER

1-5-8
8th DSTRKT
A Tiziano

Akademiks Tailored Clothing

Alberto Nardoni
Biltmore Hats
Braveman

BTL

Chalk Line Official
Cigar Couture
Copper Rivet
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RC 201
B2B 1412
LINQ 1039
RC 506
RC 204
RC 1315
RC 323
B2B 118
LINQ 946
RC 900 & 901
B2B 1407



Counterattack
Crew & Cable
Damati Jeans
De-Niko

Dream World Intl, Inc.

Dry Stepper

Eddie Domani
Edition S

Equalnox Clothing
Fino Uomo

Gino Vitale

Giorgio Inserti
Grindstone Universal
Gruppo Bravo
Hard Soda

High Energy
Imperious

Inimigo Clothing
Insane Kids

Inserch

Jackie Vital Corp
Jakewood

JH Distributor
Jordan Craig

Kleep

Lanzzino

Lavish Society
Lebaz

Mad Blue

Marquis

Next Stage Fashion
Noiz

Nova Brand Apparel

B2B 530
RC 823
VIA 1002
RC 620
RC 700
LINQ 932
RC 201
RC 400
LINQ 1036
RC 323
RC 323
RC 601
LINQ 1147
RC 609
LINQ 930
RC 319
B2B 107
LINQ 1017
LINQ 932
RC 601
RC 506
RC 619
LINQ 947
B2B 342
B2B 105
RC 800
B2B 244
RC 823
B2B 430
RC 418
B2B 343
B2B 223
B2B 248

OCTOBER 2017 |

Perruzo

Phita International
PJ Mark

Play Cloths

Pronti

Rage of a Rebellion
Reason Clothing
Rich and Faded
Rivelli

Robert Phillipe
Saint Lorenzo
San-Malone
Santana Hats
Scala Headwear
Silversilk Group
Smoke Rise
Southpole

Stacy Adams Hats
Steal Deal

Stetson Cloth Hats & Caps
Steve Harvey
Steven Land
Studio Ferera
Succeso

Thread and Stitch
Tim Baker

Top Gun

True Life Clothing
Tulliano

Victorious

Vinci International Group Corp
Vital Fashion Group
Vitali
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RC 715
RC 422
B2B 117
LINQ 1030
RC 422
B2B 343
LINQ 1150
LINQ 932
B2B 738
RC 823
RC 400
RC 831
RC 1315
RC 1315
RC 400
B2B 331
B2B 143
RC 1315
B2B 230
RC 1315
RC 509
RC 920
RC 506
RC 422
RC 800
RC 823
LINQ 1139
LINQ 932
RC 700
B2B 330
RC 206
RC 506
RC 801



Well Established
Winter Furs
WTO02

X- Ray

Zacchi

T-SHIRTS
11-5-8

12 AM Nation
7 Sours

8 & 9 Clothing

99 Wayz Apparel Co.

A Tiziano

Access Apparel
Akademiks Kids
American Heritage
Argonaut Nations
Arketype

Art Odell Clothing
Barefox

BFC

Billy London
Black Keys

Black Pyramid Clothing

BTL

Bulltees
Caramax
Cease & Circle
Champion Life
Copper Rivet
Damati Jeans
Dash Jeans
Eddie Domani

LINQ 1137
RC 623
B2B 143
VIA 1021
RC 700

RC 201
B2B 128
B2B 434
LINQ 1436
B2B 736
LINQ 1039
B2B 218 & 219
B2B 1400
RC 319
B2B 148
B2B 431
LINQ 1430
B2B 345
LINQ 1134
RC 506
LINQ 1432
LINQ 1046
B2B 118
B2B 337
B2B 336
LINQ 1137
LINQ 1030
B2B 1407
VIA 1002
B2B 334

RC 201

OCTOBER 2017 |

Elite Premium Denim
EPTM

Equalnox Clothing
ESMX Inc

Ethik Clothing
Evolution

FTW

FWRD Denim & Co
Giorginni

Gold Leaf
Grindstone Universal
Halifax

High Times

Hot Fashions
Hudson Outerwear
Hustle Gang

Ican Clothes

Ice Dout

lllegal Parts
Imperious

Inimigo Clothing
Insane Kids
Inserch

Iro-Ochi

Jcross Apparel
Jordan Craig
Kayden K

KDNK

Knockout

Krome

L.A.B.

Lavish Society
Longstreet

23 | COBBTRADESHOW.COM

VIA 1020
LINQ 1436
LINQ 1036

B2B 238
LINQ 1043

B2B 1413
LINQ 1030
B2B 1413
RC 523
Atrium
LINQ 1147

B2B 237
LINQ 1030

B2B 537
LINQ 1046
LINQ 1034

LINQ 951

B2B 138
LINQ 1049

B2B 107
LINQ 1017

LINQ 932

RC 601
LINQ 1030

B2B 446

B2B 342

B2B 131

B2B 131

LINQ 937

B2B 231

B2B 139

B2B 244

RC 450



L-R-G

M. Society

Mad Blue

Makobi

Maxi Milian
Mitchell & Ness
Multiple Hustles Inc
Naked Savage
Nautica Sportswear
Next Stage Fashion
Noiz

Nova Brand Apparel
Odd Culture
Outrank Brand
Parish Nation

Phita International
PJ Mark

PJ Wholesale
Platini

Platino De Marquis
Play Cloths
Prestige

Rage of a Rebellion
Rawyalty Couture
Reason Clothing
Red Fox

Red Tag Brand
Rich and Faded
Rich Boy Cartel
Riflessi

Rise As 1NE

Risq Takers
Rocawear Classic

LINQ 948
B2B 231
B2B 430

LINQ 937

B2B 1404

LINQ 1022
B2B 534
LINQ 1144
LINQ 1026
B2B 343
B2B 223
B2B 248
B2B 436
LINQ 1149
LINQ 1042
RC 422
B2B 117
B2B 730
VIA 1012
RC 418
LINQ 1030
RC 401
B2B 343
VIA 1025
LINQ 1150
B2B 247
LINQ 1145
LINQ 932
LINQ 1135
B2B 243
B2B 349

LINQ 933
B2B 348
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Rock Revival
Rogue Jeans

Royal Blue Apparel
Royal Prestige
Sharp Trading
Smoke Rise
Southpole

Statuhs Denim
Steven Land Brooklyn
Streetz Iz Watchin
The Saints Sinphony
Thelo Custom Wear
TJTLLC

Toney Bellissimo
True Life Clothing
True Rock

Trust

Vassari

Veno

Victorious

Vie Riche

Well Established
Winchester

WT02

X- Ray

BIG & TALL
99 Wayz Apparel Co.
Access Apparel
Actex

Akademiks Kids
Alberto Danelli
Alberto Nardoni
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VIA 1001
B2B 447
B2B 128
RC 401
B2B 449
B2B 331
B2B 143
LINQ 1127
RC 921
LINQ 1038
VIA 1007
RC 839
B2B 149
LINQ 1134
LINQ 932
B2B 630 & 631
B2B 530
Atrium
LINQ 937
B2B 330
LINQ 1046
LINQ 1137
B2B 1404
B2B 143
VIA 1021

B2B 736

B2B 218 & 219
RC 306

B2B 1400

RC 319

RC 204



Assante Designs
Azzuro

Bagazio

Barefox

Beat & Rhythm
Bernardi of California
Bocaccio

Braveman

Bruno Capelo Headwear
Bruno Piattelli

Bryan Micheals

BTL

Cellangino

Cielo

Copper Rivet

Crew & Cable

Daniel Ellissa

Dash Jeans
Demantie

Dream World Intl, Inc.
Dreams

Elite Premium Denim
ESMX Inc

Evolution

Fino Uomo

FWRD Denim & Co
General Belt Company
Gino Vitale

Giorgio Inserti
Gruppo Bravo

High Energy

Hot Fashions

Hustle Gang

Jackie Vital Corp
Jakewood

RC 900
RC 709
RC 1327
B2B 345
B2B 223
RC 101
RC 913 & 914
RC 323
RC 415
RC 500
RC 709
B2B 118
B2B 530
RC 422
B2B 1407
RC 823
RC 100
B2B 334
RC 709
RC 700
RC 700
VIA 1020
B2B 238
B2B 1413
RC 323
B2B 1413
RC 501
RC 323
RC 601
RC 609
RC 319
B2B 537
LINQ 1034
RC 506
RC 619

OCTOBER 2017 |

Jean Pierre

JH Distributor
Knockout

L.A.B.

Lanzzino

LaVane Apparel
Lebaz

Makobi

Maxi Milian

Milano Moda
Monacco
Montique Intl

Noiz

Pacelli

Parc City Boot
Parish Nation
Pavaratti

Perky LLC

Pronti

Rawyalty Couture
Retro Paris

Robert Phillipe
Rossi Man

Royal Blue Apparel
Saint Lorenzo
San-Malone
Southpole

St. Patrick

Stacy Adams Accessories
Stacy Adams Neckwear
Stacy Adams Socks
Steve Harvey
Steven Land
Streetz Iz Watchin
Studio Ferera
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RC 214
LINQ 947
LINQ 937

B2B 139

RC 800

RC 920

RC 823
LINQ 937
B2B 1404

RC 305

RC 214

RC 718

B2B 223
RC 700
RC 804

LINQ 1042

RC 214

RC 805

RC 422
VIA 1025

RC 214

RC 823

RC 614

B2B 128
RC 400
RC 831

B2B 143

RC 423

RC 501

RC 500

RC 501

RC 509

RC 920

LINQ 1038

RC 506



Succeso

Tazio

TDC Collections
Thread and Stitch
Tim Baker

Trust

Veno

Verse9

Vinci International Group Corp
Vital Fashion Group
Vitali

Vittorino

WAIMEA
Winchester

Winter Furs

Zacchi

Zenio

BOYSWEAR
8th DSTRKT
1-5-8

8th DSTRKT
Actex

Alberto Danelli
American Heritage
Bocaccio

Brand Q

Bruno Capelo Headwear
Bruno Piattelli
Daniel Ellissa
Danucceli

Dash Jeans

Dubal Bros.

RC 422
RC 709
RC 305
RC 800
RC 823
B2B 530
LINQ 937
Atrium
RC 206
RC 506
RC 801
RC 319
LINQ 1146
B2B 1404
RC 623
RC 700
RC 500

B2B 1418
RC 201
B2B 1412
RC 306
RC 319
RC 319
RC 913 & 914
RC 515
RC 415
RC 500
RC 100
RC 707
B2B 334
RC 200

OCTOBER 2017 |

E.J. Samuel
Eddie Domani
Evolution
Fouger for Kids
FWRD Denim & Co
Haus of JR
High Energy
Hollywood Slim
Hot Fashions
Insane Kids

JH Distributor
Jodano

Jordan Craig
KNY Menswear
L&S

Longstreet
Milano Moda
Parish Nation
Perruzo

Rise As 1NE
San-Malone
Socks n Socks
Southpole
Stacy Adams Neckwear
Tazio

Tribe Fly
Tulliano
Umberto Bonelli
Vinci International Group Corp
Vittorino
Vittorio Farina
Vittorio Vico
WAIMEA
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RC 721
RC 201
B2B 1413
RC 719
B2B 1413
LINQ 1436
RC 319
RC 101
B2B 537
LINQ 932
LINQ 947
RC 707
B2B 342
RC 900 & 904
RC 101
RC 450
RC 305
LINQ 1042
RC 715
B2B 349
RC 831
RC 617
B2B 143
RC 500
RC 709
B2B 542
RC 700
RC 101
RC 206
RC 319
RC 200
RC 200
LINQ 1146



Winter Furs
Zenio

FOOTWEAR
After Midnight
Amali Footwear
Angels New York
Antonio Cerrilli
Asher Greene
Aurelio Garcia
AVP

Belvedere Shoes
Beverly Hills Polo Club
Bolano

Bonafini Collection
Bonanza

Brand Q

Capori USA
Carrucci Footwear
Chuxx Inc.
Danucceli

David Eden

Dry Stepper

Duca by Matiste
E.J. Samuel

Easy Strider
Emilio Franco
Encore

Ewing Athletics
Faranzi

Fennix Italy

Fiesso

Forever Young Footwear

Fortino Landi

RC 623
RC 500

RC 1305
RC 215
RC 707

RC 1305
RC 215
RC 909
RC 520
RC 408
RC 409
RC 215
RC 520
RC 520
RC 515
RC 615
RC 807
RC 518
RC 707

RC 1322

LINQ 932
RC 600
RC 721
RC 421
RC 600
RC 909

LINQ 946
RC 409
RC 600
RC 909

B2B 549
RC 305

OCTOBER 2017 |

Fortune by Liberty RC 520
Fouger for Kids RC 719
Frederico Leone, Ltd RC 602
GBX Shoes RC 908
Giorgio Brutini RC 908
Giorgio Venturi RC 1305
Giovanni RC 1305
Giovanni Testi RC 905
Importex Footwear Group RC 705
Island Footwear RC 215
IZOD Footwear RC 908
Jodano RC 707
Joseph/Danny RC 707
JAVI LINQ 1124
La Milano RC 409
Majestic Collection RC 705
Masimo RC 615
Miko Lotti RC 820
Montique Intl RC 718
Moretti RC 409
Mountain Gear B2B 546
NXT RC 409
Parc City Boot RC 804
Phat Classics B2B 546
Platini VIA 1012
Polo Ralph Lauren Children’s Footwear VIA 1011
Pony Athletics B2B 546
Santino Luciano RC 520
Scandro Footwear RC 705
Scans Casuals RC 705
Shors RC 714
SIO RC 215
Socks n Socks RC 617
Stacy Adams Shoes RC 505
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Statuhs Denim
Steve Madden Mens
Tayno

TJT LLC

Tony’s Casuals

UV Signature

Zota

STREET / SKATE
12 AM Nation

7 Sours

8 & 9 Clothing

99 Wayz Apparel Co.
Akademiks Kids
AKOO

American Heritage
BFC

Black Pyramid Clothing
Bleeker & Mercer
Blue Supply

Bornfly

Cease & Circle

Chalk Line Official
Club Foreign

CRYSP Denim

Damati Jeans
Effectus Clothing
Elbowgrease Athletics
Embellish NYC

EPTM

Equalnox Clothing
ESMX Inc

Eternity

Ethik Clothing

LINQ 1127
RC 1331
RC 830
B2B 149
RC 520
RC 820
RC 820

B2B 128
B2B 434
LINQ 1436
B2B 736
B2B 1400
LINQ 1035
RC 319
LINQ 1134
LINQ 1046
B2B 117
LINQ 1019
LINQ 1129
LINQ 1137
LINQ 946
VIA 1008
LINQ 1436
VIA 1002
LINQ 1045
VIA 1016
LINQ 1436
LINQ 1436
LINQ 1036
B2B 238
VIA 1008
LINQ 1043

OCTOBER 2017 |

Evolution

FWRD Denim & Co
GBX Shoes

Gold Leaf
Grindstone Universal
Halifax

Head Gear Classics
Hudson Outerwear
Hustle Gang

lllegal Parts
Imperious

Inimigo Clothing
Iro-Ochi

IZOD Footwear
JAVI

JH Distributor
KDNK

Kleep

Kloud9

Krome

Lavish Society
Longstreet

L-R-G

M. Society

Mad Blue

Maxi Milian
Mitchell & Ness
Naked Savage
Next Stage Fashion
Outrank Brand

PJ Mark

Planet of the Grapes
Rage of a Rebellion
Rawyalty Couture
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B2B 1413
B2B 1413
RC 908
Atrium
LINQ 1147
B2B 237
LINQ 1130
LINQ 1046
LINQ 1034
LINQ 1049
B2B 107
LINQ 1017
LINQ 1030
RC 908
LINQ 1124
LINQ 947
B2B 131
B2B 105
B2B 103
B2B 231
B2B 244
RC 450
LINQ 948
B2B 231
B2B 430
B2B 1404
LINQ 1022
LINQ 1144
B2B 343
LINQ 1149
B2B 117
LINQ 949
B2B 343
VIA 1025



Rebel Minds

Red Tag Brand
Rich & Rugged
Risq Takers

Royal Blue Apparel
Smith & Graham
Stance

Staple Pigeon
Statuhs Denim
Steal Deal

Thizz Nation
Streetz 1z Watchin
The Saints Sinphony
Tribe Fly
Victorious

Vie Riche

Vintage American
Well Established
Winchester

WT02

JUNIORS / WOMEN
Angels New York

Art Odell Clothing
Baby Noiz

Blue Topic

Equalnox Clothing
Glory Premium Jeans
Joseph/Danny

Lebaz

Lexen

Lynda’s

Nova Brand Apparel
Pearl Jeans

B2B 134
LINQ 1145
LINQ 1132

LINQ 933

B2B 128

LINQ 1045
LINQ 948
LINQ 1133
LINQ 1127
B2B 230
B2B 1442
LINQ 1038

VIA 1007

B2B 542

B2B 330
LINQ 1046
LINQ 1045
LINQ 1137

B2B 1404

B2B 143

RC 707
LINQ 1430
B2B 223
B2B 148
LINQ 1036
B2B 447
RC 707
RC 823
B2B 530
RC 305
B2B 248
B2B 334

OCTOBER 2017 |

Red Fox
Riflessi

Rise As 1NE
Robert Phillipe
Rogue Jeans
Shanil

Sharp Trading
Socks n Socks
Soho Babe
True Rock
Yellow Cabbage

CAPS / HATS
247 Inc.

8 & 9 Clothing

99 Wayz Apparel Co.
Access Apparel

BFC

Biltmore Hats

Black Keys

Black Pyramid Clothing
Bruno Capelo Headwear
Caramax

Dobbs Hats & Caps
EPTM

Ethik Clothing

Fortino Landi
Grindstone Universal
HATCO Premium Headwear
Head Gear Classics
Hot Fashions

Hudson Outerwear
Jcross Apparel

Karl Knox
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B2B 247
B2B 243
B2B 349
RC 823
B2B 447
B2B 638
B2B 449
RC 617
B2B 331
B2B 630/631
RC 320

RC 300
LINQ 1436
B2B 736
B2B 218/219
LINQ 1134
RC 1315
LINQ 1432
LINQ 1046
RC 415
B2B 336
RC 510
LINQ 1436
LINQ 1043
RC 305
LINQ 1147
B2B 543
LINQ 1130
B2B 537
LINQ 1046
B2B 446
RC 704



L-R-G

Magill Hats
Mayfair Bazar
Milano Moda
Mitchell & Ness
Montique Intl
Multiple Hustles Inc
Naked Savage
New Era Cap

No Bad Ideas
Nuva Nuvo
Outrank Brand

PJ Wholesale
Porta Rossa
Rawyalty Couture
RDST

Rich Boy Cartel
Rise As 1NE

Risq Takers
Rocawear Classic
Santana Hats
Scala Headwear
Sharp Trading

St. Patrick

Stacy Adams Hats
Steal Deal

Stetson Cloth Hats & Caps

Stetson Hats

Steven Land Headwear
Streetz 1z Watchin
TJTLLC

Toney Bellissimo

Top Pro Sports

Valerio

LINQ 948
RC 918
RC 514
RC 305

LINQ 1022
RC 718
B2B 534
LINQ 1144
LINQ 943
LINQ 1143
VIA 1009
LINQ 1149
B2B 730
RC 704
VIA 1025
B2B 236
LINQ 1135
B2B 349
LINQ 933
B2B 348
RC 1315
RC 1315
B2B 449
RC 423
RC 1315
B2B 230
RC 1315
RC 510
RC 415
LINQ 1038
B2B 149
LINQ 1134
B2B 138
RC 423

OCTOBER 2017 |

Veronelli
Vie Riche

RC 704
LINQ 1046

PREMIUM CONTEMPORARY

7 Sours

8th DSTRKT

A Tiziano

Bernardi of California
Bespoke by Neo
Black Keys

Blue Supply

Cigar Couture
Copper Rivet
CRYSP Denim
Elbowgrease Athletics
Embellish NYC
EPTM

Equalnox Clothing
Ethik Clothing
Halifax

Hollywood Slim
Illegal Parts
Inimigo Clothing
JH Distributor
Karma Blu

KDNK

Kleep

L&S

Lanzzino

Naked Savage
Nuva Nuvo
Perruzo

Rawyalty Couture
Reason Clothing
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B2B 434
B2B 1412 & 1418
LINQ 1039
RC 101
RC 836
LINQ 1432
LINQ 1019
RC 900
B2B 1407
LINQ 1436
VIA 1016
LINQ 1436
LINQ 1436
LINQ 1036
LINQ 1043
B2B 237
RC 101
LINQ 1049
LINQ 1017
LINQ 947
RC 900
B2B 131
B2B 105
RC 101
RC 800
LINQ 1144
VIA 1009
RC 715
VIA 1025
LINQ 1150



Red Tag Brand

Rise As 1NE

Rock Revival

Rogue Jeans

Sambuca

Socks n Socks

Stefano

Steven Land Headwear
Thread and Stitch
Toney Bellissimo

LINQ 1145
B2B 349
VIA 1001
B2B 447

RC 900
RC 617
RC 900
RC 415
RC 800

LINQ 1134
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THE EXHIBITORS

* NEW AT THE COBB

Acevedo, Michael LINQ 1149
Outrank Brand

Acevedo, Michael LINQ 1151
END$ Brand

Aftalion, Shaoul RC 715
Perruzo, MR21

Aildasani, Raja RC 514
Mayfair Bazaar

Aldaz, Fernando RC 830
Tayno

Aline, Rigaud LINQ 1049
Black-Kaviar, lllegal Parts

Al-Mahmoud, David B2B 730
PJ Wholesale

Ammach, Nasim RC 506

Vital Fashion Group, Jackie Vital, Studio
Ferera, Akademiks Tailored Clothing, Billy

London

Arenas, Orlando LINQ 1031
Vidl Denim

Aronson, Jared LINQ 1045

Effectus Clothing, Vintage American, Smith
and Graham

Aronson, Marty B2B 331
Smoke Rise, Soho Babe

Astaneha, Jahan RC 601
Inserch, Giorgio Inserti

Avital, Shimon RC 506
Vital Fashion Group, Jackie Vital, Studio
Ferera, Akademiks Tailored Clothing, Billy
London

Azizo, David RC 500
Stacy Adams Neckwear, Bruno Piatelli,
Zenio, Tallia Orange Hosiery

Bagga, Jesse RC 1327
Bagazio

Bahk, Charlie B2B 118
BTL, Blue Stitch

Banafsheha, Bruce RC 808
Tiglio Luxe, Tiglio Rosso, Tiglio Sport,
Tiglio Jeans

Basiratmand, Sahel RC 1311
Bassiri, Cado, Sangi

Basiratmand, Said RC 1311
Bassiri, Cado, Sangi

Battle, Kelsey LINQ 951
Ican Clothes

Bell, Jordan LINQ 1036
Equalnox Clothing

Bellissimo, Toney LINQ 1134

Toney Bellissimo, BFC
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Benjamin, Krief LINQ 1049

Black-Kaviar, lllegal Parts

Beniji, Behrooz RC 518
Chuxx, Inc.

Beniji, David RC 518
Chuxx, Inc.

Bennett, Omar LINQ 1125

Caliber Denim, Mono Starz, Sergio Tecchini

Bhavnani, Max B2B 231
Krome, M. Society
Boodram, Harry RC 704

Karl Knox, Veronelli, Porta Rossa

Brown, Charlie LINQ 1038
Streetz Iz Watchin
* Bunton, Latonya LINQ 1144
Naked Savage
Byeon, Elliot B2B 531

Time Trading Watches & Accessories

Calderon, John VIA 1008
Rockstar Sushi, Club Foreign, Eternity,

Mackeen

Campbell, Randy RC 206
Vinci International Group Corp.

Campos, Ruben LINQ 1031
Vidl Denim

* Castell, Jendy LINQ 930

Hard Soda

Cera, Robert RC 408

Belvedere Shoes

Chagan, Rasool RC 414
Enzone , Bruno Marchesi, Barcelona

Chan, Gary RC 300
247 Inc
Chang, Jenny B2B 530

Trust, Counterattack, Cellangino, Lexen

Chang, Ted B2B 342
Jordan Craig

Chechali, Alex VIA 1021
X-Ray Jeans

Cheikhali, Mark B2B 738
Rivelli

Chen, Leda RC 323
Fino Uomo, Gino Vitale, Braveman

Cho, Han B2B 331
Smoke Rise, Soho Babe

* Cho, Joon B2B 105

Kleep

Cho, Joseph B2B 118
BTL, Blue Stitch

Cho, Kenneth B2B 543
Hatco

Chon, Tony B2B 149
TJT

Chong, Tae B2B 138
Top Pro Sports, Ice Dout

Chung, Amy B2B 435

Jaymy/ Pinklicious
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Clesmere, David B2B 1400

Akademiks

Cohen, Harry (Buddy) RC 450
Longstreet, Levi Kids, Nike Kids

Colon, Joe RC 908
Giorgio Brutini, GBX Shoes, IZOD

Conway, Gary LINQ 1145
Red Tag Brand

* Crompton, Grace RC 811

Pursona

Dabbah, Zury B2B 537
Hot Fashions

* Danieli, Asaf RC 836

Bespoke

Daruwalla, Hoshang RC 822
Biani of Italy, Mansenee, Jean Louis

Davis, Steve RC 609
Gruppo Bravo

Dawson, Darel LINQ 1147
Grindstone Universal

Deas, Kevin LINQ 1046
Black Pyramid, Hudson QOuterwear, Vie
Riche

DeMesquita, George RC 900

Assante Designs: Assante, Sambuca,
Karma Blu, Stefano - Marenzio: Cigar

Couture, KNY Menswear, Klotho: Needle &

Stitch

* DeVera, Lloyd B2B 1442
Thizz Nation

OCTOBER 2017 |

DeVito, Maria RC 600
Fennix Italy, Duca by Matiste, Emilio Franco

Diamond, Ira RC 801
Vitali

Domani, Eddie RC 201

Eddie Domani, 1-5-8

Drew, Larry RC 509
Steve Harvey, English Laundry

Dubal, Jay RC 200
Dubal Bros, Vittorio Vico, Vittorio Farina

Dubal, Pravina RC 200
Dubal Bros, Vittorio Vico, Vittorio Farina

Dudsak, Richard RC 422
Pronti, Succeso, Pronti, Sucesso

Ebrahim, Ben RC 719
Fouger for Kids

Edenburg, David RC 1322
P & L, David Eden

Edenburg, Matt RC 807
Carrucci Footwear

Egozi, Rafael B2B 443
Ego Eyewear, eleven Miami, Floats
Polarized

Espinoza, Saul RC 201
Eddie Domani
Esplen, Paul RC 804

PARC City Boot

Esteghbal, Shawn Atrium
Barabas, Gold Leaf, Vassari
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Eyster, John RC 1305
Giovanni, Antonio Cerilli, Giorgio Venturi,
After Midnight

Fabe, Jet LINQ 1436
Embellish, Crysp Denim, 8&9 Clothing,
Haus of Jr, EPTM

Fanning, John LINQ 942
Vlado Footwear
Fares, Khodor B2B 630/631

True Rock, Benjamin Franklin

Faust, Jimmy RC 422
Pronti, Succeso, Pronti, Sucesso

* Ferullo, Derek LINQ 1130
Head Gear Classics
Foster, Steve LINQ 1022
Mitchell & Ness
Frankel, David RC 805
Perky, LLC
* Frankin, Rich LINQ 932

True Life, Insane Kids, Dry Steppers, Rich
and Faded

Friday, John RC 505
Stacy Adams Shoes, Stacy Adams Belts,
Stacy Adams Socks, Stacy Adams Jewelry

Gallagher, Steve B2B 112
Switch, Mystiq

Gandhir, Suresh RC 209
ZONICUSA

Garcia, Aurelio RC 909

Fiesso, Encore, Aurelio Garcia

Garcia, Hector B2B 143
Southpole, WT02
* Garcia, Teresa B2B 348
Rocawear
George, Gerard LINQ 1139
Heritage America, Top Gun
Ghacham, Hussein VIA 1012
Platini
Gilardian, Michael RC 922
Steven Land Suits
* Gipson, Kristina B2B 542
Tribe Fly
Gonzalez, Moyo B2B 549

Forever Young Footwear/ Euro Denim

Goodman, Jeff RC 409
La Milano, Beverly Hills Polo Club, NXT,
Faranzi, Moretti

* Grant, Michael LINQ 1036
Equalnox Clothing
Gutierrez, Rodrigo LINQ 1436

Embellish, Crysp Denim, 8&9 Clothing,
Haus of Jr, EPTM

Ha, Tommy B2B 247
Red Fox

Hakakzadeh, Farshad RC 801
Vitali

Halavi, Mike RC 731

Gianfranco, Venturi Uomo
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Handon, Demetrius LINQ 1430
Art Odell Clothing
Hayes, Keith LINQ 1146
Waimea
* Heckman, Jonathan LINQ 1043
Ethik Clothing
Helfner, Larry VIA 1005

Affliction, American Fighter, Laguna Beach

Herbert, Ray LINQ 1432
BKYS (Black Keys)
Hernandez, Emily RC 214

Retro Paris,Pavaratti, Jean Pierre

Hira, Mike B2B 447
Rogue Premium Jeans, Glory Jeans
* Holloway, Jesse B2B 1442
Thizz Nation
Honer, Kathy RC 914

M M Fashion & Design, Mazari, Bocaccio

Honer, Kathy RC 913
M M Fashion & Design, Mazari, Bocaccio,
Gianfranco, Don-Mart, Stacy Adams Suits,
Charles Navasky, Falcone, BluMartini

Hong, Kevin B2B 1400
Akademiks

Hong, Kwan B2B 134
Rebel Minds

Hwang, Johnnie B2B 139

LAB

* Hwang, Justin B2B 103
Kloud9
* Jae Hwang, Kee B2B 430
Mad Blue
Jajati, Mark B2B 437
Mega Club Fashion
Je, Jason RC 100

Daniel Ellissa, Fratello, Avente Uomo

Jellison, John B2B 534
Multiple Hustles

Jenkins, Wanneh LINQ 1042
Parish Nation

Jeong, Justin B2B 143
Southpole, WT02

Jin, Daniel B2B 639
Pishon America

Jiwani, James B2B 638
Shanil

Joseph, James B2B 534
Multiple Hustles

Jou, Joseph RC 422
Pronti, Succeso, Pronti, Sucesso

Junne, Miya RC 320
CKL, Marina Imports, Yellow Cabbage,
Milani

Kadish, Robin VIA 1006
Cazal USA

Kamdar, Mark B2B 1413

Evolution, FWRD Denims Company
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* Kang, Justin B2B 1442 Kim, Henry B2B 446

Thizz Nation Jcross Apparel
Kang, Ken B2B 349 Kim, Je B2B 349
Rise as 1NE Rise as 1NE
Kang, Victor B2B 231 Kim, John B2B 218/219
Krome, M. Society Access Apparel
Kapoor, Sunil RC 604 Kim, Jun B2B 138
MENZGGG Top Pro Sports, Ice Dout
Kashani, Sean RC 800 Kim, Paul RC 400
Lanzzino, Thead and Stitch Silversilk, Stacy Adams, Edition S, Saint
Lorenzo
Keller, Greg LINQ 946
Ewing Athletics, Chalk Line Official Kim, Ruth B2B 230
Steal Deal
Kelly, Tiara VIA 1025
Rawyalty Apparel Kim, Sam B2B 434
7 Sours
* Kennedy, Patrick RC 416
Adolfo Clothing Kim, Sam B2B 436
Odd Culture, Member’s Property
Kim, Alice RC 815
R. Lewis, Robert Lewis Kim, Simon B2B 248
Nova Brand Apparel
Kim, Alice RC 814
Don Jonthan, Bruno Conte, Henri Picard Kim, Tommy B2B 237
Halifax
Kim, Andrew RC 306
Actex Kim, Won B2B 345
Bare Fox
Kim, Chris B2B 1404
Winchester, Maxi Milian Kim, Won Ju B2B 342
Jordan Craig
Kim, Eddy B2B 331
Smoke Rise, Soho Babe Klein, Bernard RC 718
Montique
Kim, Gregory B2B 131
Kayden K, KDNK Ko, Justin B2B 117
PJ Mark
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Kohanzadeh, Peyman & Homan RC 614
Rossi Man

Komar, Mark RC 214
Retro Paris,Pavaratti, Jean Pierre

Koritz, Jessi LINQ 949
Planet of the Grapes

Kraiem, Julie B2B 536
Selini NY

Kuzler, Robert RC 406

CAPAS: Caps/Hat, Outerwear/Leather, Boys
Wear, Big & Tall , Accessories

Kwon, Young Sik RC 1301
Hosanna Trading, Inc.

Lakha, Irfan B2B 431
Arketype

Laleh, Mark RC 901
Cigar Couture, Biarelli

Lauth, Robert LINQ 943
New Era Cap

Lea, Sherry RC 1335

Bailey of Hollywood Hat Co., Kangol , Hat
Band Man, Country Gentleman Hat Co.

Lee, Edward RC 418
Marquis, Platino De Marquis

Lee, Jeffrey B2B 243
Riflessi

Lee, Joon B2B 143

Southpole, WT02
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Lee, Kevin B2B 242
Gray Earth

Lee, Kevin B2B 244
Lavish Society

Lee, Randy B2B 336
Caramax Collection

Lee, Sam B2B 223

Noiz, Baby Noiz, Beat & Rhythm

Lee, Steve B2B 122
Contender, Miskeen
* Lee, Tony (Byung) LINQ 932

True Life, Insane Kids, Dry Steppers, Rich
and Faded

Lee, Yong H. B2B 343
Rage of a Rebellion, Next Stage Fashion

Levenson, Marc RC 1331
Steve Madden Men’s, Madden Men’s

Levine, Howie RC 920
LaVane Apparel, Steven Land

Li, Charley RC 309
Red & Blue International

Lievano, Robert RC 831
San-Malone

Lim, John B2B 128
Royal Blue Apparel, 12 AM Nation

Lin, Jim RC 314
King Wing
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Liss, Howard RC 509
Steve Harvey

Livingston, Mike RC 214
Retro Paris,Pavaratti, Jean Pierre

Lopez-Jackson, Damaries LINQ 1035
Akoo

Lovestrand-Yi, Reza RC 815
R. Lewis, Robert Lewis

Lovestrand-Yi, Reza RC 814
Don Jonthan, Bruno Conte, Henri Picard

* Lu, Sam RC 904

Mens Suit

Lulla, Sam RC 415
Bruno Capelo , Steven Land Headwear

Malik, Ehsan B2B 334
Dash Jeans, Pearl Jeans

Malik, Naiya LINQ 933
Risq Takers

Manglani, Neil B2B 548
Seven Seas

Marks, Neal RC 705

Importex Footwear Group, Majestic
Collection, Scandro Footwear, Scans
Casuals

Marley, Bacca B2B 548
Seven Seas
Masella, Jeff RC 315

Steven Land Footwear
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* Mashhadian, Ashkan RC 204

Alberto Nardoni

Mc Namara, Kelly B2B 1404
Winchester, Maxi Milian

McNair, Will LINQ 1150
Reason Brand Inc

McNair, Will LINQ 1049
Black-Kaviar, lllegal Parts

Meacham, Kim RC 831
San-Malone

Mendelson, Scott LINQ 1124
JAVI

Merensky, Mike RC 1335
Kangol Headwear

Milbes, Mike VIA 1002
Damati Jeans

Miller, Gerry RC 510
Stetson Hats, Dobbs Hats & Caps

Min, Eunju B2B 337
Bulltees

Min, James B2B 337
Bulltees

Min, Jennifer B2B 449
Sharp Tading

Moody, Jason LINQ 1137
Well Established, Cease & Circle

Morris, Ken & John LINQ 937
Makobi, Veno, Knockout
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Moss, Andrew LINQ 1143

No Bad Ideas

Muhammadali, Salim RC 520
Santino Luciano, Bonafini, Bonanaza,
Tony’s, Fortune, AVP

Nam, James B2B 144
A-One Trading

Navarro, Aaron RC 421
Easy Strider Shoes

Neptune, Monique LINQ 1440
Marksmen Apparel

Nguyen, Son LINQ 931
Rastaclat

Ni, Nikki RC 820
Zota, Miko Lotti, UV Signature

Nikravesh, Ramin RC 620
De-Niko

Nonn, Chris VIA 1016
Elbowgrease Athletics

* Nunez, Jenny B2B 348

Rocawear

Oconner, Jermaine LINQ 1127
Statuhs Denim

Ohal, Perry RC 701

Carreli, Luciano Carreli, Talazzi

Oppenheim, David RC 215
Island Footwear, Bolano Footwear, Amali
Footwear, SIO Footwear, Asher Green
Footwear
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Ornstein, Warren RC 1322

P & L, David Eden
* Owens, Justice LINQ 1134

Toney Bellissimo, BFC

Paeng, Cedric B2B 138
Top Pro Sports, Ice Dout

Park, Jay B2B 148
Blue Topic, Argonaut Nations

Parker, William B2B 534
Multiple Hustles

Pellegrino, Frank RC 600
Fennix Italy, Duca by Matiste, Emilio Franco

Pellegrino, Tina RC 600
Fennix ltaly, Duca by Matiste, Emilio Franco

Philbert, Milka LINQ 1132
Rich & Rugged

Pietrzyk, Ashley VIA 1001
Rock Revival

Rafi, Noman B2B 442
Focus Jeans

Rafi, Sajid B2B 442
Focus Jeans

Rafizadeh, Bob RC 401
Prestige, Royal Prestige

* Rasheed, Bilal B2B 736

99 Wayz Apparel

Razi, Shawn RC 835

Vanucci Couture, Steven Land Hosiery, ke
Behar
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Rein, Steven RC 101
Bernadi of CA, L&S, Umberto Bonelli,
Gulliano, Holloywood Slim

Roque, Angela B2B 549
Forever Young Footwear/ Euro Denim

Roque, Pedro B2B 549
Forever Young Footwear/ Euro Denim

Rose, Mickey LINQ 947
JH Distributors

Rossi, John B2B 342
Jordan Craig

Rothman, Neil RC 735

Focus USA, Trillnation, Fusai, Royal 7

Russo, John LINQ 1026
Nautica Sportswear

Saab, Tahsin RC 714
Shors

Sancez, Lissett LINQ 1149
Outrank Brand

Sanjuanelo, Samir LINQ 1438
Golden Guilt

Santana, Javier LINQ 1124
JAVI

Satara, Nav RC 823

Lebaz, Robert Phillipe, Vilanto, Tim Baker,
Crew & Cable

Satsung, Bob RC 305
Milando Moda, Fortino Landi, TDC
Collection, Lynda’s
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Schniper, Jack RC 501
Stacy Adams Belts & Jewelry, Stacy
Adams Socks, Stacy Adams Neckwear,
General Belt Sales, Dreamworld

Schniper, Jack RC 602
Frederico Leone, Ltd

Shafir, Ellen RC 923
Steven Land Neckwear, Steven Land Dress
Shirts

Shaham, Sean RC 709

Demantie, Tazio, Bryan Micheals, Zegarie,

Azzuro
* Sharp, Greg RC 602
Frederico Leone, Ltd
* Shayan, Omid VIA 1018
Young Republic
Shayeb, Walid RC 423
St. Patrick, Valerio, Leo Danielli
Sheik, Irfan VIA 1020
Elite Premium Denim
Shim, Eugene B2B 238
ESMX, Inc, IBS
Shim, Jerry B2B 237
Halifax
Shlaf, Jake RC 619
Jakewood
Shostak, Jarred RC 918
Magill Hats
Sim, Joseph B2B 148

Blue Topic, Argonaut Nations
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Simkin, Daniel B2B 546
Phat Classics, Mountain Gear, Pony

Athletics,
Sleem-Szemer, Nada VIA 1009
Nuva Nuvo
Smith, Antoine LINQ 1438
Golden Guilt
* Smith, Martha Marie VIA 1011

Polo Ralph Lauren Children’s Shoes/
Accessories, Cole Haan Children’s
Footwear, Feiyue Children’s Footwear

Smith, Paul RC 1315
Stacy Adams Hats, Scala Hats, Santana
Hats, Biltmore Dress Hats, Stetson Caps &

Hats
* Smith, Skylar RC 839

Thelo Comfort Wear

Song, Phillip B2B 349
Rise as 1NE

Sor, Willie B2B 1407
Copper Rivet

Sortet, David RC 505

Stacy Adams Shoes, Stacy Adams Belts,
Stacy Adams Socks, Stacy Adams Jewelry

Soufer, Sia RC 515
Brand Q

Soun, Tyler B2B 1412
8th DSTRKT
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Spitzer, Elliot

EJ Samuel, Soprano Collection,Kent & Park

Stahr, Casey
L-R-G, Stance

* Stiles, Jackson

Thelo Comfort Wear

Summers, Michael
Inimigo Clothing

Summers, Michael
Blue Supply

Sun, Henry
Winter Furs

Sweeney, Jim
San-Malone

Szemer, Michael
Nuva Nuvo

Taliver, Robert

Stevenland Dresswear

Tam, Tim
Carrucci Footwear

Teisch, Carl
JAVI

Tepper, Mitchell
USPA

Teunissen, Kiah
King Ice

Thompson, Scott
The Saints Sinphony
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RC 721

LINQ 948

RC 839

VIA 1017

VIA 1019

RC 623

RC 831

VIA 1009

RC 921

RC 807

LINQ 1124

RC 211

LINQ 935

VIA 1007



Thompson, Troy
The Saints Sinphony

Trent, DwanQ
Hustle Gang

Ugur, Ahmed
Socks n Socks

Ugur, Ahmet
Socks n Socks

Ugur, Mehmet
Socks n Socks

Underwood, Rashad
Rich Boy Cartel

Vaghar, Hamid

VIA 1007

LINQ 1034

RC 617

RC 617

RC 617

LINQ 1135

RC 905

Giovanni Testi,Fabio Fabrinni,Effetti

Varandmal, Rohit
Seven Seas

Vazquez, Jackie

B2B 548

RC 319

Vittorino, Alberto Danelli, American

Heritage, High Energy

Veltri, Ross

RC 700

Dream World International, Inc: Zacchi,
Pacelli, Dreams, Xxiotti, Carmel Zhao,

Tulliano

Vickers, Vanessa
A. Tiziano

Wade, Maurizio
Verse 9

Wagman, Michael

LINQ 1039

Atrium

LINQ 1030

Iro-Ochi, Play Cloths, Champion Life
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* Walker, Ryan
Staple Pigeon

Wallen, Kai
Mitchell & Ness

Weintraub, Louis
Masimo, Capori USA

* White, Vern
Bornfly

Whitmore, Shaunee
Black Pyramid

* Wigberto, Sierra

LINQ 1133

LINQ 1022

RC 615

LINQ 1129

LINQ 1046

LINQ 932

True Life, Insane Kids, Dry Steppers, Rich

and Faded
Winfield, Ron

RC 510

Stetson Hats, Dobbs Hats & Caps

Wolf, Peter

RC 505

Stacy Adams Shoes, Stacy Adams Belts,

Stacy Adams Socks, Stacy Adams Jewelry

Yadidi, Robert
Giorginni Inc.

Yang, David
Imperious

Yazdan, Danny

Jodano, Danucceli, Joseph/Danny, Angels

NewYork

Yeshova, Fred
Statement Clothing

Yoo, Andrew
Victorious
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RC 523

B2B 107

RC 707

RC 301

B2B 330



Yoo, Andy
Switch, Mystiq

Yoo, Hae
RDST

Yoon, Jung Hee
Jcross Apparel

Yun, Junyong
CCTV World

Zerbe, Doug

Stacy Adams Shoes, Stacy Adams Belts,
Stacy Adams Socks, Stacy Adams Jewelry

Zhan, Yoki (Jiayi)

Graefen( (USA) Corp.

Zhu, Darren

P &L, David Eden

B2B 112

B2B 236

B2B 446

B2B 547

RC 505

RC 817

RC 1322
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Take Care of Your Airport
Transportation Before You Arrive

A&M Limo Corp. and Galleria Direct shuttle services offers ground transportation One Way
between the Atlanta’s Hartsfield-Jackson International Airport and Cobb Galleria
Center, as well as to hotels surrounding the Cobb Galleria Center area. $2 5

ADVANCE, PREPAID RESERVATIONS ARE REQUIRED.

e $25 ONE WAY or $50 round trip per passenger (Group/multi passenger
discounts may be negotiated in advance)

¢ Hourly service TO the airport by appointment beginning at 5:50 a.m. until 5:50 p.m.

¢ Regular service FROM the airport beginning at 7 a.m. until 11 p.m.

¢ Located at ATL Airport Ground Transportation - Check current parking location online:
www.aandmlimo.com

¢ From plane proceed to main terminal baggage claim area, then follow signs for Ground
Transportation Center — Metro Shuttle Ride Share Parking

e DO NOT BOARD ANY VEHICLE WITHOUT FIRST VERIFYING THAT DRIVER AND VEHICLE
ARE WITH A&M LIMO CORP or Galleria Direct.

A&M Limo/Galleria Direct
Reserve online: aandmlimo.com | 770-955-4565
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CONTEMPORARY
WOVEN SHIRTS -
George DeMesquifcIJ
gcsalescorp@aol.com,_

770-331-4888 ',
Booth RC 900 &
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